
Date of receipt Amount claimed
Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of claim

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

% share in total 

amount of

claims admitted

1
Sybron Leasing &

Finance Pvt Ltd
U65921DL1996PTC082533 11-12-2019 10,20,273 8,44,528.83 Unsecured 100.00% 0.01 1,75,744.17 - Admitted

2
American Express

Banking Corp.
AAGCA9055N 20-12-219 4,54,61,897.38 4,54,61,897.38 Unsecured 100.00% 0.56 0.00 - Admitted

3 My Fincrop ABDFM0252E 11-12-2019             5,81,736.00            5,34,739.28 Unsecured 100.00% 0.01 - - 46,996.72       - Admitted

4,70,63,906.38 4,68,41,165.49 0.58 2,22,740.89TOTAL

Annexure-2

Name of the corporate debtor: Oneworld Industries Pvt Ltd.; 

Date of commencement of liquidation: 15/11/2019; List of stakeholders as on: 02/04/2022

List of unsecured financial creditors

(Amount in ₹)

Sl.

No.
Name of creditor Identification No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that may 

be set off

Amount of 

claim rejected

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks, if 

any


